
AT THE WEST INTERSECTION OF SR-1552 LEDFORD ST. AND US HWY 19/74/129

SW LEDFORD GRADE
CONTRACTING INC

TURNKEY TUNNELING INC WATSON CONTRACTING INC

COLUMBUS,  OH FRANKLIN,  NC

MAR 13, 2019 09:55 AM CHEROKEE 2:00 PM 1 /  2 001

15314.1020011 MAR 12 2019 DN00654

TIP NO 0.030 MI

FED AID NO 15314.1020011

TRENCHLESS PIPE INSTALLATION, PIPE INSTALLATION, GRADING...

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 16000.00 25000.00 45000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 43000.00 44000.00 225000.00GRADING

0003 0318000000-E 300  20 TON 65.00 1300.00 35.00 700.00 75.00 1500.00FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS

0004 0335400000-E 305  164 LF  58.00 9512.00 125.00 20500.00 100.00 16400.0024" DRAINAGE PIPE

0005 0582000000-E 310  34 LF  65.00 2210.00 125.00 4250.00 75.00 2550.0015" CS PIPE CULV 0.064"

0006 0973100000-E 330  331 LF  1099.00 363769.00 1140.00 377340.00 1650.00 546150.00**"WLD STL PIPE GRAD B IN SOIL
(48) (0.844" THICK)

0007 1220000000-E 545  75 TON 45.00 3375.00 45.00 3375.00 75.00 5625.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0008 1693000000-E 654  35 TON 550.00 19250.00 200.00 7000.00 250.00 8750.00ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0009 2264000000-E 840  1 CY  1700.00 1700.00 1000.00 1000.00 800.00 800.00PIPE PLUGS

0010 2275000000-E SP   100 CY  187.00 18700.00 190.00 19000.00 500.00 50000.00FLOWABLE FILL

0011 2286000000-N 840  2 EA  2400.00 4800.00 4000.00 8000.00 10000.00 20000.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0012 2308000000-E 840 6.4 LF  250.00 1600.00 500.00 3200.00 450.00 2880.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0013 2363000000-N 840  1 EA  675.00 675.00 1000.00 1000.00 1200.00 1200.00FRAME W/2GRTS 840.***** STD
(17)

0014 3649000000-E 876  45 TON 185.00 8325.00 125.00 5625.00 75.00 3375.00RIP RAP, CLASS B

0015 3656000000-E 876  173 SY  9.00 1557.00 10.00 1730.00 5.00 865.00GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE

0016 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 1500.00 20000.00 15000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0017 6000000000-E 1605  150 LF  4.50 675.00 10.00 1500.00 5.00 750.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0018 6006000000-E 1610  50 TON 123.00 6150.00 75.00 3750.00 75.00 3750.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL A

0019 6012000000-E 1610  25 TON 75.00 1875.00 75.00 1875.00 75.00 1875.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0020 6029000000-E SP   100 LF  3.00 300.00 10.00 1000.00 5.00 500.00SAFETY FENCE

0021 6036000000-E 1631  100 SY  3.25 325.00 10.00 1000.00 5.00 500.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0022 6037000000-E SP   50 SY  65.00 3250.00 12.00 600.00 8.00 400.00COIR FIBER MAT

0023 6042000000-E 1632  50 LF  12.00 600.00 15.00 750.00 8.00 400.001/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0024 6071010000-E SP   25 LF  105.00 2625.00 18.00 450.00 15.00 375.00WATTLE

0025 6071020000-E SP   12 LB  6.00 72.00 25.00 300.00 35.00 420.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

0026 6084000000-E 1660  1 ACR 2300.00 2300.00 3000.00 3000.00 2500.00 2500.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0027 6093000000-E 1661  1 TON 900.00 900.00 750.00 750.00 1500.00 1500.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0028 6108000000-E 1665  1 TON 1500.00 1500.00 750.00 750.00 1500.00 1500.00FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING

0029 6117000000-N SP   2 EA  185.00 370.00 750.00 1500.00 150.00 300.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

0030 6117500000-N SP   1 EA  650.00 650.00 1500.00 1500.00 5000.00 5000.00CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE

 TOTAL 518865.00 TOTAL 560445.00 TOTAL 964865.00CONTRACT TOTAL

 SUB-TOTAL 518865.00 SUB-TOTAL 560445.00 SUB-TOTAL 964865.00ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER              CONTRACT TOTAL

   1 518865.00SW LEDFORD GRADE CONTRACTING INC



AT THE WEST INTERSECTION OF SR-1552 LEDFORD ST. AND US HWY 19/74/129

   

MAR 13, 2019 09:55 AM CHEROKEE 2:00 PM 2 /  2 001

15314.1020011 MAR 12 2019 DN00654

TIP NO 0.030 MI

FED AID NO 15314.1020011

TRENCHLESS PIPE INSTALLATION, PIPE INSTALLATION, GRADING...

     2  560445.00   TURNKEY TUNNELING INC

     3  964865.00   WATSON CONTRACTING INC




